1
TFV lined midsplit ball valve adopts fluorine plastic as liner
and equipped with new type structure for ball integrated with
stem, as well as the unique elastic lip type sealing seat struc-
ture to provide itself all the advantages of general ball valve.
lt offers much lower torques and being one of the most
accepted and popular valve types.
lt offers economical solutions for the vast majoirity of chemi-

NOTE: The working temperature cannot exceed the specified (it depends on lining material) range.
TFV2L-1220-YF-ED4
How to Order
Example:
Midsplit Full Port Ball Valve, Body Dl + PFA Liner, Trim 304 + PFA Liner, Seat PTFE, Flanged RF
ANSI Class 150# Size 6” with Lever.
2L64APF006L
SERIES
NUMBER BODY
WCB
CF8M
CF8
DI / CI
2L 2
3
4
6
WCB
316SS
304SS
2
3
4
PTFE
FEP
PFA
ETFE
KYNAR
SEAT BALL
P
F
A
E
K
F 0
MATERIAL ENDS CLASS SIZE OPERATION
Flanged RF ANSI 150# 0.5
0.75
01
01.25
01.5
02
02.5
03
04
05
06
08
10
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
2”
2 1/2”
3”
4”
5”
6”
8”
10”
BODY LINER
L
H